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Professor Amitava Bhattacharjee
Head of Theory

Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory
P.O. Box 451

Princeton, NJ 08543-0451

Phone: 609-243-3100

Email: abhattac@pppl.gov

Professor Troy Carter

University of California, Los Angeles
Department of Physics and Astronomy
430 Portola Plaza

Los Angeles, CA 90095-1547

Phone: 310-825-4770

Email: tcarter@physics.ucla.edu

Dr. Robert Cauble

Director, Jupiter Laser Facility

Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
L-251

Livermore CA 94550

Phone: 925-422-4724

Email: caublel@lInl.gov

Dr. Arati Dasgupta

Naval Research Laboratory

Plasma Physics Division, Code 6723
4555 Overlook Avenue, SW
Washington, DC 20375

Phone: 202-404-4389

Email: arati.dasgupta@nrl.navy.mil

Professor John E. Foster

Associate Professor

Department of Nuclear Engineering &
Radiological Sciences

University of Michigan in Ann Arbor
2355 Bonisteel Boulevard

Ann Arbor, MI 48109

Phone: 734-764-4260

Email: jefoster@umich.edu

Dr. Charles M. Greenfield
Assistant Director, DIII-D

National Fusion Program

General Atomics

P.O. Box 85608

San Diego, CA 92186-5608

Phone: 858-455-3686

Email: greenfield@fusion.gat.com

Dr. Richard J. Groebner

Scientist

General Atomics

P.O. Box 85608

San Diego, CA 92186-5608
Phone: 858-455-3997

Email: groebner@fusion.gat.com

Professor Chris Hegna
University of Wisconsin

521 Engineering Research Building
1500 Engineering Drive

Madison, W1 53706

Phone: 608-263-0810

Email: hegna@engr.wisc.edu

Dr. Valerie 1zzo

Associate Project Scientist
University of California, San Diego
9500 Gilman Drive

La Jolla, CA 92093

Phone: 858-455-4144

Email: vizzo@ucsd.edu

Dr. Jin-Soo Kim

President & Chief Scientist
FAR-TECH, Inc.

10350 Science Center Drive
Building 14, Suite 150

San Diego, CA 92121-1136
Phone: 858-455-6655
Email: kim@far-tech.com
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Professor Stephen Knowlton
Professor Emeritus

Auburn University

160 White Rock Dr. #2
Montpelier, VT 05602
Phone: 802-223-2230

Email: knowlsf@auburn.edu

Professor Mark Koepke, Chair

Robert C. Byrd Professor of Physics
West Virginia University

Department of Physics - White Hall 203
Mail Stop 6315

135 Willey Street

Morgantown, WV 26506-6315

Phone: 304-293-4912

Email: mark.koepke@mail.wvu.edu

Professor Kristina A. Lynch

Professor of Physics and Astronomy
Dartmouth College

HB 6127 Wilder Laboratory

Hanover NH 03755

Phone: 603 646 9311

Email: Kristina.A.Lynch@dartmouth.edu

Dr. George H. Neilson

Principal Research Physicist
Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory
P.O. Box 451

Princeton, NJ 08543-0451

Phone: 609-243-2726

Email: hneilson@pppl.gov

Dr. Gertrude Patello

Energy & Environment Directorate
Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
PO Box 999, Battelle Blvd. (MS P7-27)
Richland, WA 99352

Phone: 509-375-5330

Email: gert.patello@pnnl.gov

Dr. Juergen Rapp

Senior R&D Staff Member
Oak Ridge National Laboratory
P.O. Box 2008; MS6169

Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6169
Phone: 865-574-1180

Email: rappj@ornl.gov

Dr. Don Rej, Vice-chair

Program Director

Office of Science Programs at LANL
Los Alamos National Lab, MS-A121
Los Alamos, New Mexico 87545
Phone: 505-665-1883

E-mail: drej@lanl.gov

Dr. Linda E. Sugiyama

Principal Research Scientist
Laboratory for Nuclear Physics
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
77 Massachusetts Avenue

Building 26-557

Cambridge, MA 02139

Phone: 617-253-8538

Email: sugiyama@mit.edu

Professor Brian Wirth

Governor's Chair Professor
University of Tennessee
Department of Nuclear Engineering
303 Pasqua Engineering Building
1004 Estabrook Rd

Knoxville, Tn 37996-2300

Phone: (865) 974-2554

Email: bdwirth@utk.edu

Dr. Ellen G. Zweibel

Professor

Astronomy & Physics

University of Wisconsin-Madison
1150 University Ave

Madison, W1 53706

Phone: 608-262-7921

Email: zweibel@astro.wisc.edu
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Ex-officio Members

Dr. David D. Meyerhofer
American Physical Society/
Division of Plasma Physics
Physics Division Leader
Los Alamos National Laboratory, MS-H847
Los Alamos, NM 87545
Phone: 505-667-2652
Email: dmey@Ianl.gov

Dr. Susana Reyes
American Nuclear Society
Fusion Energy Division
NIF & Photon Science Directorate
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
P.O. Box 808, L-592
Livermore, CA 94551
Phone: 925-423-0253
Email: reyes20@IInl.gov

Professor John P. VVerboncoeur

Institute of Electrical and Electronics
Engineers — Nuclear and Plasma Sciences
Society

President, IEEE-NPSS

Acting Associate Dean for Research

College of Engineering

Michigan State University

3410 Engineering Building

428 South Shaw Lane

East Lansing, M1 48824-1226

Phone: 517-355-5133

Email: johnv@msu.edu
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